Recycled PE/PP mix
* Résistance mesurée à partir de charges filmées et uniformément réparties  / * The mechanical resistance is measured with a filmed load, equally divided over the pallet surface.
* Bei gleichmäßig verteilter Last / * De gepubliceerde laadvermogens zijn gebaseerd op een gelijkmatig verdeelde belading
SFB 1000 LNG
Deze lichte, ergonomische en nestbare pallet heeft 9 poten, is duurzaam en geschikt voor export. Optioneel zijn klipsbare
sleeplatten beschikbaar. Met een dynamische laadcapaciteit van 1100 kg biedt de SFB1000LNG een betrouwbare oplossing
voor uiteenlopende logistieke toepassingen.
Cette palette légère, ergonomique et emboîtable a 9 plots. Elle est durable et convient pour l’export. Des semelles clipsables
sont disponibles en option. Avec une capacité de charge dynamique de 1100 kg, la SFB1000LNG offre une solution fiable pour
diverses applications logistiques.
This light and ergonomic nestable pallet has 9 feet, is sustainable and export friendly. Optionally, clipsed skids are available.
With a 1100 kg dynamic load capacity, the SFB1000LNG provides a reliable solution for a wide range of logistics applications.
Diese leichte, ergonomische und stapelbare Palette hat 9 Füße. Sie ist langlebig und für den Export geeignet. Optional sind
clipsbare Kufen erhältlich. Mit einer dynamischen Traglast von 1100 kg bietet die SFB1000LNG eine verlässliche Lösung für
verschiedenste logistische Anwendungen.
 1200
 1
00
0
 1
50
 270  149
 660
 219  51
 1
12
 3
8
 112
 38
 1
10
 5
3
 7
80
R.CHIMOT
MASSE:
A3
FEUILLE 1 SUR 1ECHELLE:1:10
No. DE PLAN
TITRE:
REVISIONNE PAS CHANGER L'ECHELLE
MATERIAU:
DATENOM
SF1000LNG/S
SMART FLOW EUROPE
26-11-25
 Gr
Smart solutions
2500 kg
53 26 1378
1100 kg
* non applicable / not applicable
Keine Traglast im Regal / niet van toepassing
(7 mm)
mm
2500
6,6 kg (+/- 2%)
SFB1000LNG/7-99 Nestbare pallet - open dek - 7 mm rand - zwart / Palette emboîtable - plateau ouvert - rebord de 7 mm -
noir / Nestable pallet - open deck - 7 mm rim - black / Nestbare Palette - offenes Deck - 7 mm Rand -
schwarz
SFB1000LNG/S-99 Nestbare pallet - open dek - zonder rand - zwart / Palette emboîtable - plateau ouvert - sans rebord - noir /
Nestable pallet - open deck - no rim - black / Nestbare Palette - offenes Deck - ohne Rand – schwarz
TECHNISCHE FICHE - DESSIN TECHNIQUE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - TECHNISCHE DATEN
1200 mm 1000 mm 150 mm